
FMC saddle connector

UL Listed

UL 514B, NFPA 70

Die-cast zinc

Electroplating

Terminate FMC, BX cable, 

or MC cable to box

· Certificate:

· Standard:

· Material:

· Surface:

· Application:

Trade size
Metric

designator Material Ref. No.

3/8"

1/2"

3/4"

1"

12

16

21

27

Zinc

Zinc

Zinc

Zinc

Saddle + thread

Saddle + thread

Saddle + thread

Saddle + thread

C4701 (UL)

C4702 (UL)

C4703 (UL)

C4704 (UL)

Connection

Available size
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C47

Available size

FMC saddle connector with insulated throat

UL Listed

UL 514B, NFPA 70

Die-cast zinc

Electroplating

Terminate FMC, BX cable, or MC cable 

to box, with enhanced conductor insulation 

protection

· Certificate:

· Standard:

· Material:

· Surface:

· Application:

Trade size
Metric

designator Material Ref. No.

3/8" 12 Zinc Saddle + thread C4721 (UL)

Connection


