

## FMC saddle connector



- Certificate: UL Listed
- Standard: UL 514B, NFPA 70
- Material: Die-cast zinc
- Surface: Electroplating
- Application: Terminate FMC, BX cable, or MC cable to box

### Available size

Trade size	Metric designator	Material	Connection	Ref. No.
3/8"	12	Zinc	Saddle + thread	C4701 (UL)
1/2"	16	Zinc	Saddle + thread	C4702 (UL)
3/4"	21	Zinc	Saddle + thread	C4703 (UL)
1"	27	Zinc	Saddle + thread	C4704 (UL)

## FMC saddle connector with insulated throat



- Certificate: UL Listed
- Standard: UL 514B, NFPA 70
- Material: Die-cast zinc
- Surface: Electroplating
- Application: Terminate FMC, BX cable, or MC cable to box, with enhanced conductor insulation protection

### Available size

Trade size	Metric designator	Material	Connection	Ref. No.
3/8"	12	Zinc	Saddle + thread	C4721 (UL)